
SIMPLE RECESSED
(door height up to 3,5 m)
SIMPLE GENERAL
(door height up to 4,0 m)

TYPE
Max door width (m)
Max door height (m)
Max Outlet velocity (m/sec)
Max Air volume (m3/h)
Motor power input (W)
Capacitor (μF)
Noise level in 1 m [dB(A)]

L: Total length (mm)
	 W: Total width (mm)
	 H: Height (mm)
	 l: Outlet length (mm)
	 w: Outlet width (mm)

h: Outlet height (mm)
Weight (kgr)
Power supply (V/Hz/N~)
Motor speed (rpm)
Ingress Protection	

D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

S

L or R-33w
1.0
4.0

13.0 / 11.0
2510 / 2125

350
8

63 / 62
1149
212
205
900
76
64
19

230 / 50 / 1
1370 / 1050

IP20

K-34w
1.2
4.0

13.0 / 11.0
2800 / 2370

350
8

66 / 64
1242
212
205
1199
76
64
22

230 / 50 / 1
1370 / 1050

IP20

K-35w
1.4
4.0

13.0 / 11.0
3370/2850

660
12

66 / 64
1442
212
205
1400
76
64
24

230 / 50 / 1
1370 / 1050

IP20

K-36w
1.6
4.0

13.0 / 11.0
3930/3330

660
12

66 / 64
1642
212
205
1601
76
64
26

230 / 50 / 1
1370 / 1050

IP20

K-37w
1.8
4.0

13.0 / 11.0
4500/3800

660
12

67 / 64
1842
212
205
1802
76
64
28

230 / 50 / 1
1370 / 1050

IP20

K-38w
2.0
4.0

13.0 / 11.0
5065/4285

660
12

67 / 64
2042
212
205
2003
76
64
30

230 / 50 / 1
1370 / 1050

IP20

TECHNICAL DETAILS
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f Energy Saving
f Barrier to Insects, Dust Odours,
	 Pollutants & Humidity
f Controlled Microclimate
f Slim Line Design
f Easy Installation
f Conventional
	 or Infrared Remote Control
f Motor position: Center, Left, Right

cross flow fan Φ 120 diameter

1,0m

1,6m

1,2m

1,8m

1,4m

2,0m M
A
X
IM

U
M
 D

O
O
R
 W

ID
TH

motor
position:
MIDDLE

motor
position:
LEFT
RIGHT

Remote
Control

Infrared Remote
Control

36

OPERATION WAYS
f ON-OFF / HI-LOW with wired remote control (C.B)

f ON-OFF / HI-LOW with infrared remote control (I.R)

f ON-OFF / HI-LOW
	 with wired + infrared remote control (R.C)

f New logic control system (NL)

f New eco control system (ECO)

All inox model 
(430 stainless steel)

OPTIONAL

WALL MOUNTED 
SPEED 
REGULATOR

Habeeb_2
Line

Habeeb_2
Line

Habeeb_2
Stamp

Habeeb_2
Line

Habeeb_2
Line



SIMPLE RECESSED
(door height up to 3,5 m)
SIMPLE or ELECTRICALLY HEATED PLASTIC
(door height up to 3,0 m)

adjustable airflap
 

TECHNICAL DETAILS

K43
1.0
3.0

10.0 / 7.0
2435 / 1700

240
4

55 / 50
1066
190
230
1066
70
10
-
-
-

230 / 50 / 1
1300 / 900

-
IP20

K43UD
1.0
3.0

10.0 / 4.0
2435 / 970

240
4

55 / 45
1066
190
230
1066
70
10
-
-
-

230 / 50 / 1
1300 / 900

-
IP20

K44
1.2
3.0

10.0 / 7.0
2800 / 1660

240
4

55 / 52
1200
190
230
1200
70
12
-
-
-

230 / 50 / 1
1300 / 900

-
IP20

K44 UD
1.2
3.0

10.0 / 4.0
2800 / 1100

240
4

55 / 45
1200
190
230
1200
70
12
-
-
-

230 / 50 / 1
1300 / 900

-
IP20

K46
1.6
3.0

10.0 / 7.0
3790 / 2650

300
8

56 / 53
1650
190
230
1650
70
14
-
-
-

230 / 50 / 1
1300 / 900

-
IP20

K46 UD
1.6
3.0

10.0 / 4.0
3790 / 1500

300
8

56 / 48
1650
190
230
1650
70
14
-
-
-

230 / 50 / 1
1300 / 900

-
IP20

KEH-43
1.0
2.5

8.5 / 7.0
2070 / 1825

240
4

58 / 56
1066
190
230
1066
70
10

6 / 9
9 / 13.5

15-20 / 20-25
400 / 50 / 3
1300 / 900

4
IP20

KEH-44
1.2
2.5

8.5 / 7.0
2355 / 1940

240
4

58 / 56
1200
190
230
1200
70
12

6 / 9
9 / 13.5

15-20 / 20-25
400 / 50 / 3
1300 / 900

4
IP20

KEH-46
1.6
2.5

8.5 / 7.0
3221 / 2840

300
8

58 / 56
1650
190
230
1650
70
14

9 / 12
13.5 / 18

15-20 / 20-25
400 / 50 / 3
1300 / 900

4
IP20

TYPE
Max door width (m)
Max door height (m)
Max Outlet velocity (m/sec)
Max Air volume (m3/h)
Motor power (W)
Capacitor (μF)
Noise level in 1 m [dB(A)]
	 L: Total length (mm)
	 W: Total width (mm)
	 H: Height (mm)
	 l: Outlet length (mm)
	 w: Outlet width (mm)
Weight (kgr)
Thermal power (kW)
Max current cons. (A) (per phase)
T outlet - Τ inlet (0C)
Power supply (V/Hz/N~)
Motor speed (rpm)
Heating stages 
Ingress Protection

	
D
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O

N
S

control panel (ON-OFF / H
I-L

OW
)

f Energy Saving
f Barrier to Insects, Dust Odours,
	 Pollutants & Humidity
f Slim Line Design
f Easy Installation
f Low Noise Level
f Plastic body
f 6, 9 or 12kW heating load*
	 (depending on models size)

OPTIONAL
f Door switch
f Room thermostat*

cross flow fan Φ 110 diameter

*electrically heated models

1,0m

1,2m

1,6m M
A
X
IM

U
M
 

D
O
O
R
 W

ID
TH

motor
position:
MIDDLE

30



SIMPLE RECESSED
(door height up to 3,5 m)
SIMPLE INDUSTRIAL
(door height up to 6,0 m)

TYPE
Max door width (m)
Max door height (m)
Max Outlet velocity (m/sec)
Max Air volume (m3/h)
Motor power input (W)
Capacitor (μF)
Noise level in 1 m [dB(A)]
	 L: Total length (mm)
	 W: Total width (mm)
	 H: Height (mm)
	 l: Outlet length (mm)
	 w: Outlet width (mm)
	 h: Outlet height (mm)
Weight (kgr)
Power supply (V/Hz/N~)
Motor speed (rpm)
Ingress Protection

L or R-22
1.0
6.0

14.0 / 12.0
3050 / 2615

660
12

68 / 65
1270
231
227
1015
76
64
24

230 / 50 / 1
1370 / 1100

IP20

L or R-23
1.2
6.0

14.0 / 12.0
3715 / 3185

660
12

68 / 65
1491
231
227
1236
76
64
27

230 / 50 / 1
1370 / 1100

IP20

K24
1.2
6.0

14.0 / 12.0
3035 / 2600

660
12

68 / 65
1259
231
227
1200
76
64
27

230 / 50 / 1
1370 / 1100

IP20

K-26
1.6
6.0

14.0 / 12.0
4245 / 3640

660
12

68 / 65
1663
231
227
1603
76
64
31

230 / 50 / 1
1370 / 1100

IP20

K-28
2.0
6.0

14.0 / 12.0
5580 / 5280

660
15

68 / 65
2097
231
227

2044
76
64
36

230 / 50 / 1
1370 / 1100

IP20

TECHNICAL DETAILS

	
D

IM
EN

SI
O

N
S

air cu
rta

ins w
ith

 m
ot

or
 s

id
e 

le
ft

 o
r 

ri
gh

t

f Energy Saving
f Barrier to Insects, Dust Odours,
	 Pollutants & Humidity
f Controlled Microclimate
f Slim Line Design
f Easy Installation
f Conventional
	 or Infrared Remote Control

cross flow fan Φ 133 diameter

Remote
Control

Infrared
Remote
Control

1,0m

1,2m

2,0m

1,2m

1,6m

M
A
X
IM

U
M
 D

O
O
R
 W

ID
TH

motor
position:
LEFT
RIGHT

motor
position:
MIDDLE

40

OPTIONAL
f Filter
f Vertical mount
f Door switch
f Inox body (430 stainless steel)

f Inox louver (430 stainless steel)

f All inox model (430 stainless steel)

All inox model 
(430 stainless steel)



SIMPLE “X” SERIES
(door height up to 3,0 m)

control panel

switches ON-OFF / HI-LO
W

TECHNICAL DETAILS

TYPE
Max door width (m)
Max door height (m)
Max Outlet velocity (m/sec)
Max Air volume (m3/h)
Motor power input (W)
Capacitor (μF)
	 L: Total length (mm)
	 W: Total width (mm)
	 H: Height (mm)
	 w: Outlet width (mm)
Power supply (V/Hz/N~)
Motor speed (rpm)
Ingress Protection

X10
1.0
3.0

10.0 / 6.0
1735 / 1040

145
4

1080
202
203
54

230 / 50 / 1
1370 / 1100

IP20

X12
1.2
3.0

10.0 / 6.0
2010 / 1200

145
4

1220
202
203
54

230 / 50 / 1
1370 / 1100

IP20

X14
1.4
3.0

10.0 / 6.0
2400 / 1440

145
4

1510
202
203
54

230 / 50 / 1
1370 / 1100

IP20

X16
1.6
3.0

10.0 / 6.0
2885 / 1730

185
8

1670
202
203
54

230 / 50 / 1
1370 / 1100

IP20

X18
1.8
3.0

10.0 / 6.0
3120 / 1870

495
12

1820
202
203
54

230 / 50 / 1
1370 / 1100

IP20

X20
2.0
3.0

10.0 / 6.0
3400 / 2050

550
12

2020
202
203
54

230 / 50 / 1
1370 / 1100

IP20

D
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1,6m

2,0m

1,2m

1,0m

1,4m

1,8m

motor
position:
MIDDLE

cross flow fan Φ 110 diameter

f Energy Saving
f Barrier to Insects, Dust Odours,
	 Pollutants & Humidity
f Slim Line Design
f Easy Installation
f Low Noise Level
f Stainless steel (430) body
f Competitive Price

Infrared
Remote
Control

M
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X
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W
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TH

22



SIMPLE RECESSED
(door height up to 3,5 m)
SIMPLE RECESSED
(door height up to 4,0 m)

1,2m

1,4m

1,6m

1,8m

2,0m M
A
X
IM

U
M
 D

O
O
R
 W

ID
TH

TYPE
Max door width (m)
Max door height (m)
Max Outlet velocity (m/sec)
Max Air volume (m3/h)
Motor power input (W)
Capacitor (μF)
Noise level in 1 m [dB(A)]
	 L: Unit length (mm)
	 Κ: Mounting Distance (mm)
	 Ι: Total Unit length (mm)
Weight (kgr)
Power supply (V/Hz/N~)
Motor speed (rpm)	

DI
M

EN
SI

ON
S

RS-34
1,2
4,0

11 / 9
2600 / 2130

350
8

66 / 64
1255
1055
1395
32.5

230 / 50 / 1
1370 / 1050

RS-35
1,4
4,0

11 / 9
3110 / 2545

 660
12

66 / 64
1455
1255
1595
38

230 / 50 / 1
1370 / 1050

RS-36
1,6
4,0

11 / 9
3620 / 2960

660
12

66 / 64
1655
1455
1795
43

230 / 50 / 1
1370 / 1050

RS-37
1,8
4,0

11 / 9
4130 / 3380

660
12

67 / 64
1855
1655
1995
47

230 / 50 / 1
1370 / 1050

RS-38
2,0
4,0

11 / 9
4632 / 3790

660
12

67 / 64
2055
1855
2195
52

230 / 50 / 1
1370 / 1050

TECHNICAL DETAILS

adjustable air flaps

key for lock

70 70 70 70

100100

460

405

545

22
5

f NL control operation
f 15 different speeds
f Network of 1 master
	 & up to 240 slave units
f Ability to connect with a door switch
f Conventional
	 or Infrared Remote Control

cross flow fan Φ 120 diameter

Infrared
Remote

Control

OPTIONAL
f Door switch

44



SIMPLE RECESSED
(door height up to 3,5 m)
SIMPLE COMMERCIAL
(door height up to 2,5 m)

	
D
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TECHNICAL DETAILS

TYPE
Max door width (m)
Max door height (m)
Max Outlet velocity (m/sec)
Max Air volume (m3/h)
Motor power input (W)
Capacitor (μF)
Noise level in 1 m [dB(A)]

L: Total length (mm)
	 W: Total width (mm)
	 H: Height (mm)
	 l: Outlet length (mm)
	 w: Outlet width (mm)

h: Outlet height (mm)
Weight (kgr)
Power supply (V/Hz/N~)
Motor speed (rpm)
Ingress Protection

L or R-11w
0.7
2.5

10.0 / 8.0
1000 / 800

120
4

54 / 45
847
166
172
700
54
64
8

230 / 50 / 1
1300 / 900

IP20

L or R-12w
0.8
2.5

10.0 / 8.0
1150 / 900

120
4

54 / 45
945
166
172
800
54
64
9.5

230 / 50 / 1
1300 / 900

IP20

L or R-13w
1.0
2.5

10.0 / 8.0
1300 / 1050

120
4

54 / 45
1045
166
172
900
54
64
11

230 / 50 / 1
1300 / 900

IP20

K-14w
1.2
2.5

10.0 / 8.0
1400 / 1100

240
4

60 / 53
1206
166
172
1160
54
64
15

230 / 50 / 1
1300 / 900

IP20

K-15w
1.4
2.5

10.0 / 8.0
1700 / 1350

240
4

60 / 53
1406
166
172

1360
54
64
17

230 / 50 / 1
1300 / 900

IP20

K-16w
1.6
2.5

10.0 / 8.0
2000 / 1600

240
4

60 / 53
1606
166
172

1560
54
64
19

230 / 50 / 1
1300 / 900

IP20

K-17w
1.8
2.5

10.0 / 8.0
2200 / 1800

240
4

61 / 55
1806
166
172

1760
54
64
22

230 / 50 / 1
1300 / 900

IP20

K-18w
2.0
2.5

10.0 / 8.0
2500 / 2000

240
4

61 / 55
2006
166
172

1960
54
64
24

230 / 50 / 1
1300 / 900

IP20

f Energy Saving
f Barrier to Insects, Dust Odours,
	 Pollutants & Humidity
f Slim Line Design
f Easy Installation
f Low Noise Level
f Motor position: Center, Left, Right

OPTIONAL
f Filter
f Vertical mount
f Door switch

 Inox body (430 stainless steel)

f All inox model (430 stainless steel)

left
 or right motor side

cross flow fan Φ 100 diameter

0,7m

0,8m

1,0m

1,6m

1,2m

1,8m

1,4m

2,0m M
A
X
IM

U
M
 D

O
O
R
 W

ID
TH

motor
position:
MIDDLE

motor
position:
LEFT
RIGHT

Remote
Control

Infrared
Remote
Control

32

All inox model 
(430 stainless steel)

Habeeb_2
Line

Habeeb_2
Line



SIMPLE & HEATED ”C” SERIES
(door height up to 4,0 m)
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f Energy Saving
f Barrier to Insects, Dust Odours,
	 Pollutants & Humidity
f Controlled Microclimate
f Modern Design
f Easy Installation
f 4 different external faces
	 combinations

2,0m

1,2m

1,6m

M
A
X
IM

U
M
 

D
O
O
R
 W

ID
TH

OPTIONAL
f Concealed face lighting
f Vertical mount
f Ability to print different external faces
f Able to connect with a BMS system

Remote
Control

centrifugal fan Φ 115 diameter

TECHNICAL DETAILS

TYPE
Max door width (m)
Max door height (m)
Max Outlet velocity (m/sec)
Max Air volume (m3/h)
Motor power input (W)
Capacitor (μF)

	 A: Total length (mm)

	 B: Outlet length (mm)

Power supply (V/Hz/N~)
Max Motor speed (rpm)
Heating power (kW)

DI
M

EN
SI

ON
S

C-120
1.2
4.0

18.0 / 13.0
2140 / 1545

420
12

1300

1120

230 / 50 / 1
2700

-

CEH-120
1.2
4.0

18.0 / 13.0
2140 / 1545

420
12

1300

1120

400 / 50 / 3
2700

15

C-160
1.6
4.0

18.0 / 13.0
3210 / 2315

630
12

1852

1670

230 / 50 / 1
2700

-

CEH-160
1.6
4.0

18.0 / 13.0
3210 / 2315

630
12

1852

1670

400 / 50 / 3
2700

18

CEH-200
2.0
4.0

18.0 / 13.0
4275 / 3090

840
12

2417

2237

400 / 50 / 3
2700

18

C-200
2.0
4.0

18.0 / 13.0
4275 / 3090

840
12

2417

2237

230 / 50 / 1
2700

-

110

220

36
0

32
4

15

A

B

50

Infrared
Remote

Control
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AP  SERIES
(door height up to 3,0 m)




